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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

100m Ricken Manner Vorlauf
Mena 100m Backstroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:52,54 Aaron Peirsol USA 12.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 00:53,06 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS 11.08.2008 Beijing
ISM-Rekord 00:54,63 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt ISM 2008
Lauf 1
1
2
3
4 Finn Mohaupt 1999 GER TuS Bad Rothenfelde 01:54,36
5  Hannes Kuschmann 1998 GER SG Einheit Rathenow 01:46,37
6 Niclas Franke 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 01:49,75
7
8
9
10
Lauf 2
1
2 Tobias Schramowski 1994 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:39,60
3  Robert Barnett 1997 GBR 1066 Swimmers 01:38,58
4  Karol Wiertelak 1998 POL UKP MANTA JELCZ-LASKOWICE 01:38,00
5 Niclas Koch 1997 GER Ratzeburger SV 01:37,14
6 Niclas Budeck 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 01:37,65
7  Oliver Sandell 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:38,11
8  Aimeric Malter 1997 GER SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 01:39,11
9  Artur Schmidt 1997 GER Ratzeburger SV 01:41,69
10
Lauf 3
1  Felix Pohl 1996 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:35,57
2 Torben Gerberding 1998 GER SG Liibeck 01:34,40
3 Arne Pultke 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 01:33,14
4  Tim Boywitt 1997 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:32,29
5  Tobias Jedhammar 1996 SWE S71 01:31,64
6  Soren Cordes 1998 GER SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 01:32,10
7  Josef Abu Baker 1997 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:32,66
8  Benjamin Hennes 1996 NOR Arna SLK 01:33,70
9  Lukas Keller 1997 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:35,00
10 Niklas Holz 1996 GER Ratzeburger SV 01:37,14
Lauf 4
1 Johann Herzog 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 01:30,91
2 Lars-Ole Fjortoft 1996 NOR Arna SLK 01:30,60
3 Ramon Klenz 1998 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:29,88
4 Tim Schodel 1997 GER 1. FCN Schwimmen 01:29,50
5  Maximilian Woharek 1996 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:28,69
6  Arturs Bogdanovics 1998 LAT BIJSC Daugavas sporta hams 01:29,48
7  Jean-Lukas Bender 1997 GER SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 01:29,69
8  Luc Adrian Kriiger 1998 GER Ratzeburger SV 01:30,30
9  Maxim Davydytchev 1997 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:30,63
10 Stanley Luu 1997 SWE Kristianstads SLS 01:31,21
Lauf 5
1 Max GroBmann 1997 GER SV Automation 01:28,23
2 Jan Ole Kieper 1997 GER SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 01:27,68
3 Manuel Moors 1998 GER Potsdamer SV 01:27,04
4  Max Maik Fritzsche 1996 GER Potsdamer SV 01:26,29
5  Joshua Cruddos 1997 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:26,08
6  Mark Majstrenko 1997 GER SG Schéneberg Berlin 01:26,22
7  Tymteusz Tymkiewicz 1998 POL MUKP Warszawianka Park Wodny  01:27,00
8  Esra Liedtke 1996 GER SV Handwerk Leipzig 01:27,49
9  Amel Zubanovic 1994 SWE S71 01:27,78
10 Max Gelsdorf 1997 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:28,38
Lauf 6
1 Oskar Persson 1993 SWE S71 01:25,97
2 Vincent Arndt 1997 GER SG Schoéneberg Berlin 01:25,75
3 Dominic Deinert 1997 GER SV Automation 01:25,43
4  Steven Au 1998 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:25,32
5  Felix Gelsdorf 1997 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:24,98
6  Jakub Tomzik 1997 POL MUKP Warszawianka Park Wodny  01:25,00
7  Kristian Blummenfelt 1994 NOR Vestkantsvommerne 01:25,39
8  Dominik Pflaum 1996 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:25,59
9  Torge-Alexander Selle 1998 GER SG Libeck 01:25,89
10 Dawid Fredrych 1995 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 01:26,02
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

100m Ricken Manner Vorlauf
Mena 100m Backstroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:52,54 Aaron Peirsol USA 12.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 00:53,06 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS 11.08.2008 Beijing
ISM-Rekord 00:54,63 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt ISM 2008
Lauf 7
1  Mike Seher 1995 GER SG TV Elsenfeld/TV Kleinwallst 01:24,40
2 Pascal Giinther 1997 GER Post SV Leipzig 01:24,19
3 Erik Sommer 1996 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:23,82
4 Kamil Wisniewski 1997 POL ATP Augustow 01:23,28
5 Ryan Lee 1997 GBR 1066 Swimmers 01:22,78
6  Joseph Stell 1994 GBR 1066 Swimmers 01:22,95
7  Gregor Spott 1996 GER Post SV Leipzig 01:23,62
8  Mirco Czienskowski 1995 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:24,11
9  Tobias Berger 1997 GER 1. FCN Schwimmen 01:24,25
10 Mats Crisp 1998 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:24,93
Lauf 8
1 Benjamin King 1992 GBR 1066 Swimmers 01:21,67
2 Maximilian Schulz 1997 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:21,24
3 Malte Golldack 1996 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:21,00
4  Ole Dittrich 1996 GER PSV Schwerin 01:20,56
5  Woijciech Swiatek 1996 POL MKS Piranie Lubin 01:20,29
6  Karlis Buivits 1997 LAT BIJSC Daugavas sporta hams 01:20,56
7  Lars-Kevin Kliiver 1996 GER TSV RW Niebdill 01:20,67
8  Justus Dorfer 1995 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:21,18
9  Eric Graber 1994 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 01:21,38
10 Felix Langberg 1995 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 01:22,34
Lauf 9
1 Franz Miller 1997 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:20,06
2 Tobias Niestroy 1997 GER SV Weixdorf 01:19,67
3 Ole Martin Bjorlykke 1996 NOR Aalesunds SLK 01:19,42
4  Peter Stell 1992 GBR 1066 Swimmers 01:19,27
5 Luca Linsalata 1997 GER SG Schoneberg Berlin 01:18,89
6  Jannik Jablonski 1994 GER SG Oberhausen 01:19,16
7  Anton Brahm 1996 GER 1. FCN Schwimmen 01:19,34
8  Kristian Kramer 1993 GER VfR Schleswig 01:19,44
9  Max Kihne 1996 GER Hainsberger SV 01:19,97
10 Chris Kerber 1997 GER SV Lok Gorlitz 01:20,17
Lauf 10
1  Georg Buchecker 1996 GER SV Automation 01:18,60
2 Oliver Manz 1996 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:18,56
3  Lukas Volkel 1996 GER Flensburger SK 01:18,26
4 Bruno Oldenbirger 1995 GER SwC Berlin 01:18,00
5  Simon Landt 1995 GER Rendsburger TSV 01:17,83
6  David Cisera 1995 ITA SSV Bozen 01:18,00
7  Marco Wiegand 1996 GER 1. FCN Schwimmen 01:18,07
8  Filip Gasparovic 1994 SVK KPS Nereus Zilina 01:18,42
9  Marek Brodersen 1994 GER Rendsburger TSV 01:18,58
10 Sebastian Stehr 1997 GER Post SV Leipzig 01:18,68
Lauf 11
1 Marius Jensch 1995 GER SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 01:17,36
2 Johannes Strunk 1995 GER Potsdamer SV 01:17,21
3 Rasmus Christensen 1996 DEN Bov IF 01:16,94
4  Lars-Christian Rehse 1997 GER PSV Schwerin 01:16,74
5  Christoffer Roos 1995 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 01:16,19
6  Ahmed Miree 1992 SWE S71 01:16,24
7  Henri Rost 1996 GER Potsdamer SV 01:16,76
8  Mateusz Siembida 1996 POL UKS Shark Rudna 01:17,00
9 Tino Jacob 1997 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:17,29
10 Fabian Loewe 1997 GER Potsdamer SV 01:17,57
Lauf 12
1 Benjamin Cruddos 1995 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:15,72
2 Niklas Neubauer 1993 GER VfR Schleswig 01:15,59
3  Devid Fulterer 1992 ITA SSV Bozen 01:14,98
4  Steve Gunther 1994 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:14,73
5  Kristofers Kozlovskis 1995 LAT BJSC Daugavas sporta hams 01:14,50
6  Tom Hartmann 1995 GER NSSV Delphin 01:14,50
7  Ondrej Kopecky 1994 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 01:14,90
8  Felix Kertzscher 1994 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:15,44
9  Clemens Patzold 1995 GER Ratzeburger SV 01:15,70
10 Nathan Hale 1995 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:16,07
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

100m Ricken Manner Vorlauf
Mena 100m Backstroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:52,54 Aaron Peirsol USA 12.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 00:53,06 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS 11.08.2008 Beijing
ISM-Rekord 00:54,63 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt ISM 2008
Lauf 13
1 Oliver Trifunovic 1985 SUI  Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil  01:14,22
2 Vitalij Solovjov 1994 LTU Gintaras SC 01:14,15
3 Niclas Lang 1996 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:14,02
4  Kevin Steffen 1995 GER SG Lubeck 01:13,76
5 Thomas Warren 1994 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:13,67
6  David Paszek 1993 GER SG Lubeck 01:13,71
7  Igor Nowak 1995 POL MKP DEPKA Kolobrzeg 01:14,00
8  Sven Reuter 1995 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:14,14
9  Maximilian Bresinsky von 1994 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:14,17
10 Philipp Kluttig 1995 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:14,27
Lauf 14
1 Johannes Bosecke 1994 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 01:13,50
2  Bartosz Zebala 1994 POL ATP Augustow 01:13,20
3 Maximilian Janke 1992 GER Flensburger SK 01:12,90
4  Jan Wiedemann 1995 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:12,52
5  Christopher Nattrass 1993 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:12,16
6  Alexander Martens 1994 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:12,16
7  Stefan Konrad 1995 GER Aqua Berlin 01:12,62
8  Christian Wichette 1996 GER PSV Schwerin 01:13,04
9 Lasse Bahnsen 1992 GER Flensburger SK 01:13,26
10 Vebjorn Annfinnsn 1992 NOR Tromso SK NTG 01:13,67
Lauf 15
1 Marcel Kempert 1994 GER PSV Schwerin 01:12,05
2 Eimentas Macenas 1995 LTU Ignalinos Moksleiviu Namai 01:12,00
3  Helge Deike 1995 GER SC Magdeburg 01:11,72
4  Toni Wolst 1990 GER SSV Leutzsch 01:11,38
5  Lucas Oldenburg 1995 GER BSV Medizin Marzahn 01:11,17
6  Tommi Wolst 1996 GER Post SV Leipzig 01:11,32
7  Tim Seifert 1995 GER SV Zwickau 04 01:11,60
8  Marius Schaffner 1996 GER VfK Blau-WeiB Leipzig 01:11,94
9  Marc Walder 1989 SUI  Schwimmclub Bottmingen-Oberwil  01:12,02
10 Jordan Emsley 1994 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:12,12
Lauf 16
1 Dominik Hofer 1994 SUI Schwimmklub Langenthal 01:10,90
2  Christian Stockhammer 1996 GER Zehlendorfer TSV von 1888 01:10,72
3  Felix Volkel 1995 GER Hainsberger SV 01:10,21
4 Philip Harmuth 1994 DEN Bov IF 01:10,15
5  Gordon Hanitsch 1993 GER NSSV Delphin 01:10,00
6  Kasper Fiil 1994 DEN AGF Swim Team 01:10,10
7  Jonas Jensen 1993 NOR Astveit SK 01:10,19
8  Erik T. Sollesnes 1995 NOR Kolbotn Idrettslag Svommegr 01:10,60
9  Joshua Schulz 1994 GER BSV Friesen 1895 01:10,80
10 Ben Glnther 1994 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:11,05
Lauf 17
1 Simon Fritsch 1994 GER PSV Cottbus 90 01:09,79
2 Jan Habermann 1995 GER PSV Schwerin 01:09,64
3 Philipp Klaus 1993 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:09,50
4  Szymon Bogacki 1995 POL UKS Jagiellonka 01:09,30
5  Jack McBride 1994 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:09,20
6  Robin Sell Dyngeland 1993 NOR Astveit SK 01:09,22
7  Alfred Pavlik 1993 SVK KPS Nereus Zilina 01:09,40
8  Morten Bordevich 1994 NOR Norwegian Swimming Federation 01:09,59
9  Lukas Geier 1995 GER Dresdner SC 1898 01:09,77
10 Dennis Kreuder 1993 GER SG Oberhausen 01:09,94
Lauf 18
1 Philip Loche 1990 GER SG Schéneberg Berlin 01:09,00
2  Thomas Labrenz 1994 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:08,72
3 Anton Andersson 1993 SWE Simsallskapet Delfin 01:08,51
4  Sindre Lilledahl 1992 NOR Haugesund Svommeklubb 01:08,25
5 Matt Rider 1994 GBR Harrogate District SC 01:08,06
6  Vebjorn Lindhjem 1995 NOR Lorenskog Raelingen 01:08,17
7  Hakon Brennhagen 1993 NOR SSK Skjetten Svomming 01:08,45
8  Kristoffer Brekke 1991 NOR Vestkantsvommerne 01:08,62
9  Daniel Aslund 1992 SWE Goteborg Sim 01:08,90
10 Patrick Andresen 1994 GER VfR Schleswig 01:09,20
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

100m Ricken Manner Vorlauf
Mena 100m Backstroke Heats

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord

Lauf 19

Adrian Pelcaru
Henry Gelardi
Robin Goldberg
Malte Skambath
Paul Schmidt
Hendrik Ressler
Steven Stober
Markus Lie
Robert Sikatzki

10 Runar Borge
Lauf 20

Tomas Vyskocil
Johan Sjdlin
Joakim Larsen
Jan This Aebersold
Nils Mollenhauer
Tore Skauge Bysting
York Hesse
Anders Faro
Sebastian Adam
10 Max Wehenkel
Lauf 21

Kristupas Strasunskas

Bogdan Fodor

Patrick Berger

Marcin Tomczak

Sdren Levsen

Timo Ingold

Jan Naveau

Felix Eigel

Jobst Matthis Frank
10 Joakim Lundahl

Lauf 22

Leif-Henning Kllver
Johannes Koldehoff
Tobias Dobrowolski
Kenneth Mende
Eric Lindner
Nikita Metlionkov
Carl Louis Schwarz
Sebastian Stich
Alexander Schiissler
10 Jamie Berger
Lauf 23

Dawid Szkurat
Alberto Tasini
Thor Hafnor
Ralf Hildebrandt
Andy Wyss
Mauricio Ramm
Marcel Bechmann
Tim-Thorben Suck
Petr Led|

10 Peter Schroter
Lauf 24
Janne Winkelmann
Mads Andersen
Scott Mehlhorn

OoOoONOTUVThAhWNH ooNOTUVTDhWN OoOoONOTUVThAhWN ooNOTUThWNH

ooNOTUVThWN

Felix Langner
Max Claussen
Maximilian Wolff
Philipp Steiner
Soren Dahl

10 Phil Goldberg

VoNOTUTDhWN -

Karl- Richard Hennebach

00:52,54
00:53,06
00:54,63

1994
1989
1989
1991
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1993

1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1994
1992
1994
1994

1993
1995
1993
1995
1991
1988
1994
1993
1993
1991

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1995
1993
1992
1993

1994
1989
1991
1978
1992
1990
1993
1994
1989
1993

1994
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1991
1984
1993
1987

Aaron Peirsol
Arkady Vyatchanin
Helge Meeuw

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
NOR

CZE

SWE
NOR
SUI

GER
NOR
GER
NOR
CZE

GER

LTU

ROM
GER
POL

GER
SUI

GER
GER
GER
SWE

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
LTU

GER
GER
NOR
GER

POL
SMR
NOR
GER
SUI

GER
GER
GER
CZE

GER

GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

DEN
GER

USA
RUS
SG Frankfurt

SG Lubeck

SSV Hoyerswerda

USV TU Dresden

SG Luibeck

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSG Leipzig

Aqua Berlin

Astveit SK

SSG Leipzig

Bodo SK

SK Motorlet Praha
Kristianstads SLS
Trondhjems SLK
Schwimmklub Langenthal
SG Lubeck

Lorenskog Raelingen
Eberswalder SV

Bergens SLK

SK Motorlet Praha

SSG Leipzig

Lithuania Klaipeda
Bucharest Sport Club
1. FCN Schwimmen
UKS Jagiellonka
Flensburger SK
Schwimmclub Burgdorf
SC Magdeburg

SSG Leipzig

SV Neptun Kiel

S71

TSV RW Niebdill

SG HT16

Flensburger SK

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Lithuania Klaipeda

PSV Schwerin

1. FCN Schwimmen
Lambertseter Svommeklubb
SV Fortschritt Pirna

MKS Piranie Lubin

San Marino Swimming Federation
Baerumsvommerne

Dresdner SC 1898

Schwimmklub Langenthal

SSG Bremen Bremerhaven

SV Neptun Recklinghausen

SC Empor Rostock 2000

SK Motorlet Praha

SC Chemnitz von 1892

TSV RW Niebdill
Haderslev Svommeklub
BSV Medizin Marzahn
SSG Leipzig

PSV Schwerin

SG Libeck

SG Steglitz-Berlin

SSV Bozen

AGF Swim Team

USV TU Dresden

12.08.2008 Beijing
11.08.2008 Beijing
ISM 2008

01:07,78
01:07,43
01:07,19
01:07,09
01:06,99
01:07,00
01:07,16
01:07,32
01:07,52
01:07,81

01:06,88
01:06,63
01:06,46
01:06,18
01:06,13
01:06,17
01:06,40
01:06,62
01:06,72
01:06,98

01:06,10
01:06,00
01:05,91
01:05,70
01:05,40
01:05,60
01:05,80
01:05,93
01:06,00
01:06,12

01:04,90
01:04,75
01:04,60
01:04,20
01:04,04
01:04,09
01:04,26
01:04,69
01:04,81
01:05,09

01:04,00
01:03,80
01:03,63
01:03,60
01:03,50
01:03,50
01:03,62
01:03,79
01:03,85
01:04,00

01:03,48
01:03,31
01:03,02
01:02,92
01:02,33
01:02,82
01:03,00
01:03,21
01:03,40
01:03,48
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17

100m Ricken Manner Vorlauf
Mena 100m Backstroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:52,54
Europarekord 00:53,06
ISM-Rekord 00:54,63
Lauf 25
1 Morten Ahme 1991
2 Martin Weichelt 1990
3 Hans Jochen Rotermund 1991
4  Vegard Lovberg 1991
5  Oskar Davidsson 1993
6  Philipp Sikatzki 1994
7  Dmitrij Kubiakin 1986
8  Soren PreuB 1991
9 Marcus Tuomela 1988
10 Adam Kavrik 1992
Lauf 26
1 Robert Rauch 1993
2  Sergei Golban 1993
3 Tim Wallburger 1989
4 Robin Backhaus 1989
5  Alexander Peter 1991
6 Patrick Mumm 1991
7  Adam Dajka 1989
8  Timo Spring 1989
9  Eimantas Vijaikis 1991
10 Jan David Schepers 1990
Lauf 27
1 Robert Bigelmann 1992
2 Michal Oleasz 1991
3 Piotr Misiak 1992
4 Julian Sobon 1992
5 Riccardo Prietzsch 1990
6  John Hage Gaarder 1989
7  Jedrzej Mieszkowski 1994
8  Anders Harnebrandt 1990
9 Niklas Kunst 1989
10 Sander Rodje 1993
Lauf 28
1 Soren MeiBner 1990
2 Lars Andre Tolas 1988
3  Robert Beyer 1986
4  Anders Moller 1991
5 Sverre Naess 1992
6  Johannes Kelle 1990
7  René Heinz 1990
8 Matas Andriekus 1992
9  Oliver Liischer 1987
10 Mathias Nilsson 1990

Aaron Peirsol USA 12.08.2008 Beijing

Arkady Vyatchanin RUS 11.08.2008 Beijing

Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt ISM 2008
GER SV Poseidon Hamburg 01:02,23
GER SG Einheit Rathenow 01:02,00
GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:02,00
NOR Baerumsvommerne 01:01,90
SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 01:01,53
GER SSG Leipzig 01:01,65
LTU Lithuania Klaipeda 01:02,00
GER Aqua Berlin 01:02,00
SWE Goteborg Sim 01:02,03
CZE Sport Swimming Club Kolin 01:02,30
GER SC Magdeburg 01:01,18
GER SSG Leipzig 01:00,80
GER SG Neukdlln Berlin 01:00,00
GER SG Neukdlln Berlin 00:58,99
GER SC Poseidon Berlin 00:57,86
GER TSV RW Niebdill 00:58,64
HUN BVSC Zuglo 00:59,60
GER SG Neukolln Berlin 01:00,40
LTU Kaunas Swim School 01:01,00
GER SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 01:01,50
GER SC Poseidon Berlin 01:01,00
POL WKS SLASK 01:00,75
POL UKS G-8 Bielany 01:00,00
POL MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 00:58,89
GER SSG Leipzig 00:57,40
NOR Lorenskog Raelingen 00:58,32
POL WKS SLASK 00:59,50
SWE Goteborg Sim 01:00,23
GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 01:00,92
NOR Norwegian Swimming Federation 01:01,45
GER SG Neukdlln Berlin 01:01,00
NOR Baerumsvommerne 01:00,42
GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,85
DEN Haderslev Svommeklub 00:58,65
NOR Norwegian Swimming Federation 00:56,25
GER SC Magdeburg 00:58,09
GER BSV Medizin Marzahn 00:59,36
LTU Kaunas Swim School 01:00,11
SUI  Schwimmklub Bern 01:00,85
SWE Simsallskapet Delfin 01:01,43
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